Jump to content

	
		
			
				

	
	

Main menu
	
	


				
		

	
	Main menu

	move to sidebar
	hide



	

	
		About
	

	
		
			Wikimania
	FAQ
	Contact
	Speaker information


		
	




	
	

	
		Conference
	

	
		
			Register
	Programme
	Keynote speakers
	Hackathon
	Preconference
	Activities at BAnQ
	Thematic meetups
	Social Events
	Community Village
	Sponsor


		
	





	
		Local information
	

	
		
			About Montréal
	Venue
	Travel tips
	Local transport
	Accomodation
	Visas


		
	





	
		Other information
	

	
		
			Friendly space
	Press
	Volunteers
	Attendees
	Submissions
	Scholarships


		
	





	
		This wiki
	

	
		
			Recent changes
	All translations
	Information desk


		
	







				


	




		
			

	[image: ]
	
		[image: Wikimania]
		[image: ]
	


		

		
			

	

Search
	
	
		
			
				
					
						
						
					

					
				

				Search
			

		

	




			
	
	

	
		
			

English



		
	




	

	
		
		

		
	




	
		
		
	
	

	
		
		

		
	




	

	
		
			Log in



		
	




	

	

	
	

Personal tools
	
	


		

	
		
			 Log in


		
	




	
	






		

	



	
		
			


		

		
			
		
			
				
				
				

		
		

	



		
			
				
					File:Wikimania - Itzik Edri - is Wikipedia ready for video.pdf

				
				
					
						
							
								

	
		
			File
	Discussion


		
	




								

	
	English
	
	


					

	
		
		

		
	




				
	




							
						

						
							
								

	
		
			Read
	View source
	View history


		
	




							
				
							
								

	
	Tools
	
	


									
						

	
	Tools

	move to sidebar
	hide



	

	
		Actions
	

	
		
			Read
	View source
	View history


		
	





	
		General
	

	
		
			What links here
	Related changes
	Special pages
	Permanent link
	Page information
	Get shortened URL
	Download QR code


		
	





	
		Print/export
	

	
		
			Download as PDF
	Printable version


		
	







									

				
	




							
						

					

				

				
					
						
							
				
							

		
						
						
					

				

				
					
							
		


						From Wikimania

					

					


					
					
						File
	File history
	File usage
	Metadata

[image: File:Wikimania - Itzik Edri - is Wikipedia ready for video.pdf]Size of this JPG preview of this PDF file: 800 × 450 pixels. Other resolutions: 320 × 180 pixels | 640 × 360 pixels | 1,024 × 576 pixels | 1,280 × 720 pixels | 2,000 × 1,125 pixels.


← previous pageGo to page 1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26

 
[image: ← previous page]← previous page
[image: next page →]next page →
next page →

Original file (2,000 × 1,125 pixels, file size: 3.71 MB, MIME type: application/pdf, 26 pages)









File history


Click on a date/time to view the file as it appeared at that time.


		Date/Time	Thumbnail	Dimensions	User	Comment
	current	04:00, 20 August 2017	[image: Thumbnail for version as of 04:00, 20 August 2017]	2,000 × 1,125, 26 pages (3.71 MB)	Itzike (talk | contribs)	





You cannot overwrite this file.

File usage


The following page uses this file:

	All Session Notes




Metadata

This file contains additional information, probably added from the digital camera or scanner used to create or digitize it.


If the file has been modified from its original state, some details may not fully reflect the modified file.
	Short title		PowerPoint Presentation


	Author	Itzik Edri
	Software used	Microsoft® PowerPoint® 2016
	Date and time of digitizing	19:59, 19 August 2017
	File change date and time	19:59, 19 August 2017
	Conversion program	Microsoft® PowerPoint® 2016
	Encrypted	no
	Page size	960 x 540 pts
	Version of PDF format	1.7



[image: ]

Retrieved from "https://wikimania2017.wikimedia.org/w/index.php?title=File:Wikimania_-_Itzik_Edri_-_is_Wikipedia_ready_for_video.pdf&oldid=41686"


					Categories: 	Files with no machine-readable license
	Files with no machine-readable description
	Files with no machine-readable author
	Files with no machine-readable source




				

			
			
		

		
			

		 This page was last edited on 20 August 2017, at 04:00.
	Text is available under the Creative Commons Attribution-ShareAlike License;
additional terms may apply.
See Terms of Use for details.



		Privacy policy
	About Wikimania
	Disclaimers
	Code of Conduct
	Developers
	Statistics
	Cookie statement
	Mobile view



		[image: Wikimedia Foundation]
	[image: Powered by MediaWiki]





		

	
 

 

		
		

Toggle limited content width







